

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceeding s or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	30.10.2025		WPSB No. 538 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> Mr. Shailabh Pandey, learned Legal Aid Counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Rajesh Sharma, learned Standing Counsel for the Union of India. 3. List on 20.11.2025. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 30.10.2025 Rathour (G. Narendar, C.J.) 30.10.2025

--	--	--	--