

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			WPSB No. 538 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Ms. Medhavi Divya, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Shailabh Pandey, Advocate (legal aid) for the petitioner. Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Standing Counsel for the Union of India. 2. Ms. Medhavi Divya, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Shailabh Pandey, Advocate for petitioner, seeks adjournment. 3. On her request, put up on 14.05.2026. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 06.05.2026 Mahinder/